

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 252096-2017-AE-RGC-RvA

Initial certification date: 04 January 2018

Valid: 31 May 2023 – 04 January 2024

This is to certify that the management system of

Indorama Ventures Mobility (Qingdao) Co., Ltd. No.1735 Maoshan Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao, Shandong, P.R. China 266500

No.1735 Maoshan Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao, Shandong, P.R. China 266500 and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard: **ISO 14001:2015**

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Manufacture of Single End Cords used for High-performance Tire

Place and date: Shanghai, 31 May 2023





For the issuing office:
DNV - Business Assurance
Building 9, No. 1591 Hongqiao Road,
Changning District, Shanghai China 200336



Zhu Hai Ming Management Representative



Certificate no.: 252096-2017-AE-RGC-RvA Place and date: Shanghai, 31 May 2023

Appendix to Certificate

Indorama Ventures Mobility (Qingdao) Co., Ltd.

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Indorama Ventures Mobility (Qingdao) Co., Ltd.	No.1735 Maoshan Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao, Shandong, P.R. China 266500	Manufacture of Single End Cords used for High-performance Tire
Indorama Ventures Mobility (Qingdao) Co., Ltd.	Room 299, the Management Committee of Qingdao, Sino-German Ecopark No.2877 Tuanjie Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao, Shandong, P.R. China 266426	Registered Address, No Activity

